
Raising the bar
Australia’s only slit rolled edge flat bar machine



Setting a  
new standard
In accordance with our reputation as the stainless steel 

innovators, Midway Metals are proud to announce that 

we have installed a slit rolled edge, flat bar machine.  

We are excited about this announcement because this  

is the only machine of its kind in Australia, further  

placing Midway Metals at the forefront of the stainless 

steel industry.

This machine reduces lead times significantly. Using 

the slit band from our slitting line, this machine flattens, 

straightens, edges and cuts the finished bar into lengths 

ranging from 2-6 metres. Thanks to this machine, 

Midway Metals can produce any width of bar, from 

20mm to 200mm. This service can be used to support 

you with special projects as well as ongoing and 

recurring needs. 

Custom lengths available upon 
request. Contact your nearest Midway 
Metals office for more information.

Minimum Maximum
Entry Coil Weight N/A 3,000kgs

Entry Coil ID 508mm 508mm

Coil Diameter N/A 1800mm

Width 20mm 200mm

Thickness 2.0mm 8.0mm

Flat Bar Length 2000mm 6000mm

Flat bar line capabilities

Coil Centre	 P	 (07) 3382 9500	 F	 (07) 3807 8150	 headoffice@midwaymetals.com.au 

Albury	 P	 (02) 6041 4000	 F	 (02) 6041 4422	 albury@midwaymetals.com.au

Brisbane	 P	 (07) 3287 2811	 F	 (07) 3807 2687	 brisbane@midwaymetals.com.au

Melbourne	 P	 (03) 9791 5111	 F	 (03) 9791 5333	 melbourne@midwaymetals.com.au 

Newcastle	 P	 (02) 4966 3800	 F	 (02) 4966 3811	 newcastle@midwaymetals.com.au

Perth	 P	 (08) 9248 6944	 F	 (08) 9248 6955	 perth@midwaymetals.com.au

Sydney	 P	 (02) 9670 8900	 F	 (02) 9834 2441	 sydney@midwaymetals.com.au

Townsville	 P	 (07) 4728 8777	 F	 (07) 4728 8778	 townsville@midwaymetals.com.au

New Zealand	 P	 +64 3577 6372	 M	+64 274 738 331 	 newzealand@midwaymetals.com.au

Vietnam	 P	 +84 22638 48468	 F	 +84 22638 48456	 info@midwaymetals.com.vn

www.midwaymetals.com.au

Office / Warehouse locations


